
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Ultra LW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

73 
920 
510 

12 
74 

8 

606 

192 
3 

822 
128 
271 

94 
300 

81 
615 
610 

14 
113 
122 

853c 
816 
270 

67 

149 
305- 

34x 
125- 
311 
777 
660 

Name 

Chris Binker 
Dion Hattrup 
Mike Nelson 
Kathy Zhao 
Cristian Lima 
Angela Brunson 

Ana Mata 

Rossi Moor 
Justin Bordonaro 
Gio Alvarez 
Alfonso Califano 
Luke Sanzone 
Jon Glaefke 
Andrew Krall 
Raymond Stevens 
Lauren Prince 
Giovanni DiMino III 
Joel Powell 
Adan Mendoza 
Byron Garay 
Jim Avila 
Maxine Filcher 
David Mathis 
Ted Kapner 

Jaycee Sterling 
Gene Frerichs 
Logan Evans 
Alexander Enriquez 
Micah Schmidt 
Shannon Deane 
Ji Suh 

Class 

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Diff 

2.884 
5.903 

15.821 
45.065 

1 Lap 

DNS 

4.564 
4.711 
6.375 
7.292 

21.636 
29.859 
29.976 
39.438 
39.742 

1:05.043 
1:18.967 
1:25.224 
1:25.490 
1:48.530 
1:49.079 
1:54.351 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:59.895 
13:02.779 
13:05.798 
13:15.716 
13:44.960 
11:57.904 

11:49.454 
11:54.018 
11:54.165 
11:55.829 
11:56.746 
12:11.090 
12:19.313 
12:19.430 
12:28.892 
12:29.196 
12:54.497 
13:08.421 
13:14.678 
13:14.944 
13:37.984 
13:38.533 
13:43.805 

2:27.049 
15.492 
16.451 

Best Tm 

2:03.208 
2:03.941 
2:03.472 
2:03.937 
2:09.790 
2:15.319 

1:54.699 
1:55.166 
1:55.067 
1:55.083 
1:55.264 
1:58.050 
1:59.337 
1:58.898 
2:00.057 
2:00.423 
2:04.270 
2:06.175 
2:07.852 
2:07.338 
2:09.493 
2:11.804 
2:12.463 

2:11.655 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/19/2023 11:02:54 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

4.564 

Avg. Speed 

81.595 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.699 

Best Speed 

84.116 

Best Lap by 

192 - Rossi Moor 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sun Race 01: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sun Race 01: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight - 1 

Race started at 9:49:10 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

11/19/2023 09:05 


